Gillette India Limited

Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended December 31,2024

S. No. | Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paidup shares? [No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? [No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise [No
encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting No
Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?  [No
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Cate Catego Nos. No. No. o Tot Sharehol Number o No. o Shareholdi Numb Numb Numbe Sub-
go Yy oﬁ% ) ullg 0 shayes al | ding as a Voting Rights Shares | ng, asa % ero er of ro categor
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neld Share | Receipt]| (VI)| per._ coitverti | seciirities ( (X1I) encumber| demateri| NoO
av) held (vI) (LV)H( 1957) securitie| percentage (XIII) ed form| of
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A Promoter & 2 24437803 244378075 2443 0 244 75 75 24437803
Promoter 3 7803 378
Group 03
B Public 51394 (8147414 814741425 8147 10 814 25 25 8098749
414 741
4
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 51396 (32585217 3258521100 3258 0 325 100 100 32536552
7 5217 852

17




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & No. No. Partly] Nos. of| Total] Shareh | Number of Voting Kights No. of | Sharehold] Number Number Number
of the share | fully| paid- shares 710S. ding % each class of Shares g,asa Locked Shares equity
Sharenolder| older| paid| equity | underlyi| shares| calcula (IX) Underlyi | _assumin Shares | pledged | shgres
(1)) (11D) up shares | Deposito| held | d as per| Outstand (X1I) otherwis in
equit| held Receipt | (VII= SCR';(, convertib| conversio encumber | demateria
share V) (071 IVFV+ 1957 securitie of (XIII) ed form
S VI) No Voting Total (includin| convertib| N |Asa| N | Asa X1V)
avy Asa% | Rights as a Warrant | _securities| o. % | O %
(A¥B+C % o X) as a (a (a
VI —crg 71 cra 71 lotal percentag| ) of |) of
ss ss | o | Votin o tot tota
Y t . share
? rzght capital al 1
(VIDF(X) Sh shar
70 ar es
+B¥
ATBYCZ es held
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/H|0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0
indu
undivided
Family
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 1 113643 1136433 34.88 11364 |0 113634.88 34.88 0 0 11364338
(specify) 38 S 338 4338
Bodies 1 113643 1136433 34.88 11364 |0 113634.88 34.88 0 0 11364338
Corporate 38 3 338 4338
GILLETTE 1 113643 1136433 [34.88 11364 0 113634.88 34.88 0 0 11364338
DIVERSIFIED 38 8 338 4338
OPERATIONS
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Sub-Total 1 113643 1136433 [34.88 11364 0 113634.88 34.88 0 0 11364338




(A)(1) 38 8 338 4338

2  [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a [Individuals [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

b  |Government [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

c  [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor

e |Any Other |1 130734/0 0 1307346 40.12 13073 0 130740.12 0 40.12 0 0 0 P 13073465
(specify) 65 5 465 3465
Bodies 1 130734/0 0 1307346 40.12 13073 0 130740.12 0 40.12 0 0 0 0 13073465
Corporate 65 5 465 3465
PROCTER 1 130734/0 0 1307346 40.12 13073 0 130740.12 0 40.12 0 0 0 0 13073465
AND 65 5 465 3465
GAMBLE
OVERSEAS
INDIA B.V.
Sub-Total 1 130734/0 0 1307346 40.12 13073 0 130740.12 0 40.12 0 0 0 0 13073465
(A)(2) 65 5 465 3465
Total 2 2443780 0 2443780 75 24437 0 2443(75 0 75 0 0 0 0 24437803
Shareholding 03 3 803 7803
of Promoter

and Promoter
Group (A)=

(ADHA)




Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

C&%ﬁ{;’%f‘? Ng * | No. | Part | Nos.of | Tot | Share Ig”ﬂg%” % %O_telgc No. of Total Agf’g’ Number | Nu Subt '
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D r y -up ying | shar % ing asa % (XI) | pledged | of
(11D . . . .
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Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 (N 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 24 16495 1649508/5.06 164950 164 5.06 5.06 0 16495
Funds 08 08 950 08
8
ICICI 1 34623 346235 [1.06 34623 0 346 [1.06 1.06 0 34623
PRUDENTIA 5 235 5
L S&P BSE
500 ETF
ADITYA 1 48999 489994 1.5 48999 0 489 1.5 1.5 0 48999
BIRLA SUN 4 094 4
LIFE
TRUSTEE
PRIVATE
LIMITED
A/C
ADITYA




BIRLA SUN
LIFE
BALANCED
ADVANTAG
E FUND

NIPPON
LIFE INDIA
TRUSTEE
LTD-A/C
NIPPON
INDIA
NIFTY
SMALL CAP
D50 INDEX
FUND

39458

394589

1.21

39458

394
589

1.21

1.21

39458

Venture
Capital Funds

IAlternate
Investment
Funds

26276

26276

26276

262
76

26276

Banks

2

Insurance
Companies

15650
59

[«

15650594.

15650
59

[«

156
505

15650
59

LIFE
INSURANCE
CORPORATI
ON OF
INDIA - P &
GS FUND

14477
37

1447737

4.44

14477
37

144
773

4.44

4.44

14477
37

IProvident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

IAsset
reconstructio
N companies

Sovereign

Wealth Funds




INBFCs 4 1770 1770  0.01 1770 177 10.01 0.01 1770
registered 0
with RBI
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
Financial
Institutions
Any Other |0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 46 32426 324261509.95 32426 324 9.95 9.95 32426
(B)(1) 15 15 261 15

5
Institutions |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 (N 0 0
Direct
Investment
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 (N 0 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Sovereign |0 0 0 0 0 (N 0 0
Wealth Funds
Foreign 143 12778 12778203.92 12778 127 3.92 3.92 12778
Portfolio 20 20 782 20
Investors 0
Category I
Foreign 13 54593 54593 0.17 54593 545 0.17 0.17 54593
Portfolio 93
Investors
Category II
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other (1 5181 5181  0.02 5181 518 0.02 0.02 5181
(specify) 1
Sub-Total 157 13375 13375944.1 13375 133 4.1 4.1 13375
(B)(2) 94 94 759 94




Central
Government
/ State
Government(

)

Central
Government
/ President of
India

1903

1903

0.01

1903

190

0.01

0.01

1903

State
Government
/ Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

1903

1903

0.01

1903

190

0.01

0.01

1903

INon-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

100

100

100

100

100

Key
Managerial




Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
[promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education
and
[Protection
Fund (IEPF)

33268

33268

33268

332
68

0.1

33268

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

48279

18348
65

1834865

5.63

18348
65

183
486

5.63

5.63

17932
78

Resident
Individuals
holding

18706

187065

0.57

18706

187
065

0.57

0.57

18706




nominal
share capital
in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs
Non Resident[2257  [12474 124747 10.38 124740 124 038 0 0.38 11861
Indians 7 7 747 7
(NRIs)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 (N 0 0 0
Nationals
Foreign 2 41643 416434 [1.28 41643 0 416 1.28 |0 1.28 41643
Companies 4 4 434 4
GLOBALWA |1 41603 416038 [1.28 41603 0 416 1.28 |0 1.28 41603
RE 8 8 038 8
TRADING
AND
HOLDINGS
LIMITED
Bodies 617 90152 901525 .77 90152 0 901 .77 0 2.77 90057
Corporate 5 5 525 7
ADVENTZ |1 51130 511304 [1.57 51130 0 511 1.57 0 1.57 51130
FINANCE 4 4 304 4
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Any Other 27 67298 67298 0.21 67298 0 6721021 0 0.21 67298
(specify) 98
Clearing 25 67280 67280 (0.21 67280 0 6721021 0 0.21 67280
Members 30
Trusts 2 18 18 0 18 0 18 |0 0 0 18
Sub-Total 51190 (35653 3565302(10.94 35653 0 356 10.94 0 10.94 35166
(B)(4) 02 02 530 37

2
Total Public 51394 (81474 814741425 81474 0 814 25 0 25 80987
Shareholding 14 14 741 49
(B)=(B)(1)(B) 4

(2)+(B)3)+(B)
(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & | No. | No. Partly] Nos. of | Total | Shareh | Number of Voting Kights] _No. of Total Number | Number | Number
of the Share | fully| paid- shares | shares| ding % each class of Shares | sharehold| Locked Shares equity
Shareholder| older| paid| equity | underlyi| held | calcula (IX) Underlyi| g,asa shares | pledged | shgres
(1)) (1) up shares | Deposito] (VII=[ d as per Outstand| assumin (XII) otherwis in
equit| held Recewpt | IVFVF[ SCRK, convertib full encumber | demateria
share| (V) (Vi) Vi) 1957 securitie | conoversio X11D ed form
S .. Asa % | No of Voting Total (includin of No.[Asa|No.] Asa (X1V)
avy (A¥B*C| Rights as a_ [ Warrant| convertib % |(N| % (Nof
(VIII) % of (0.9) securities fgppltcabl
Cla Cla T TOtl_ll as a Of o Of e,
Votin percentag
gg sYs ? of tot | t | tota
a right “share al |ap| 1
! S c(c;g)tul) Sh | pl | shar
Custodian/D |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
R Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(QW+O)@)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name Passport No.| Nationali| Details of h ldmg/ exercise of right of the SBU in the reporting company, whether Date o
in case of a ty direct or‘indirec creation/
oreion Shares Votmg rights | Kight Exercise of l:xerc se o acquisition of
national distri utable control lftca sienificant
dividend or any ence béneficial
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particulars Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




